Unit 9 = Set 5 — Adverbs

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:
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Words Meanings
stil a. oya
never . b. o'nia
twice ... & vyna
ever . d. N7 D71V
meanwhile ... e, "y
almost ... f. n'nua

Exercise B

Circle the correct answer:

1.
2.
3.
4,

Even though he finished the meal, he was still / twice hungry.

Have you never / ever been to Moscow?

He tried to solve the problem still / twice, both times unsuccessfully.

He will join the army in half a year, meanwhile / almost he is travelling around the
world.

| have almost / meanwhile finished reading the book.

This boy ever / never listens to his mother.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

Still, Never, Twice, Ever, Meanwhile, Almost

1
2
3.
4
5

means at any time.

means at no time in the past or future.

means continuing to happen or continuing to be done.

means two times.

means until something expected happens, or while something else is
happening.

means very nearly.
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